
TCEN Hrádek nad Nisou (B - 500) - turnaj : 802108, sezóna : 2015

Kubíková Patricie

Palicová Barbora

Škrlíková Natálie

Panchartek Anna

Michálková Veronika

Jedličková Veronika

Šalková Dominika

Gaertnerová Marie Anna

Kunitsyna Maria

Köhlerová Ester

Odehnalová Nela

Hozmanová Vanessa

Čechová Kateřina

Krejzová Andrea

Mihoková Petra

Těhníková Ema

Hranáčová Kristýna

Šimáčková Agáta

Steklá Veronika

Kubíčková Kristýna

Kolaříková Martina

Havlíčková Lucie

Mrázová Laura

Zelená Andrea

Abrahám Angelica

Sluková Blanka

Jílková Denisa

Křepinská Simona

Štruplová Julie

Výprachtická Bára

Kubíková

Palicová
6:2, 6:2

Panchartek
6:2, 6:2

Šalková
6:4, 6:2

Gaertnerová
6:0, 6:1

Odehnalová
6:2, 6:1

Hozmanová
6:2, 6:3

Mihoková
6:1, 6:1

Těhníková
6:2, 6:1

Steklá
6:1, 6:0

Kubíčková
6:2, 6:2

Havlíčková
6:4, 6:2

Zelená
4:6, 6:3, 6:2

Sluková
6:3, 6:3

Štruplová
6:1, 6:3

Výprachtická

Kubíková
6:4, 6:4

Panchartek
6:4, 6:4

Gaertnerová
6:4, 6:0

Mihoková
6:3, 6:2

Těhníková
6:4, 6:0

Havlíčková
6:1, 6:0

Zelená
7:5, 4:6, 6:2

Výprachtická
6:1, 6:3

Kubíková
6:1, 4:6, 6:2

Gaertnerová
6:4, 7:5

Těhníková
6:4, 6:4

Výprachtická
7:6 (6), 6:4

Kubíková
6:2, 6:1

Těhníková
6:0, 6:4

Kubíková
7:6 (4), 6:4

Kódové číslo: 802108; počet účastníků: 30 CŽ BH
Kubíková Patricie 27 45
Výprachtická Bára 50 30
Mrázová Laura 70 25
Gaertnerová Marie Anna 73 25
Zelená Andrea 80 25
Těhníková Ema 81 20
Šalková Dominika 83 20
Mihoková Petra 83 20
Součet BH: 210; Kategorie turnaje: 9

Rozhodčí turnaje: Jiří Tůma



TCEN Hrádek nad Nisou (B - 500) - turnaj : 804108, sezóna : 2015

Kubíková Patricie - Abrahám Angelica

Čechová Kateřina - Křepinská Simona

Hranáčová Kristýna - Köhlerová Ester

Šalková Dominika - Těhníková Ema

Šimáčková Agáta - Kubíčková Kristýna

Panchartek Anna - Štruplová Julie

Steklá Veronika - Škrlíková Natálie

Zelená Andrea - Havlíčková Lucie

Mihoková Petra - Jílková Denisa

Palicová Barbora - Gaertnerová Marie Anna

Odehnalová Nela - Jedličková Veronika

Hozmanová Vanessa - Krejzová Andrea

Mrázová Laura - Výprachtická Bára

Kubíková - Abrahám

Čechová - Křepinská
6:1, 7:6 (4)

Šalková - Těhníková
6:2, 6:3

Panchartek - Štruplová
4:6, 6:2, 1:0 (8)

Zelená - Havlíčková
6:4, 7:5

Palicová - Gaertnerová

Hozmanová - Krejzová
6:3, 6:3

Mrázová - Výprachtická

Kubíková - Abrahám
6:1, 6:1

Panchartek - Štruplová
7:6 (4), 6:3

Palicová - Gaertnerová
6:3, 6:1

Mrázová - Výprachtická
6:4, 6:2

Kubíková - Abrahám
6:2, 7:6 (3)

Palicová - Gaertnerová
6:3, 4:6, 1:0 (3)

Kubíková - Abrahám
7:5, 2:6, 1:0 (4)

Kódové číslo: 804108; počet dvojic: 13 CŽ BH
Kubíková Patricie 27 45
Výprachtická Bára 50 30
Mrázová Laura 70 25
Gaertnerová Marie Anna 73 25
Zelená Andrea 80 25
Těhníková Ema 81 20
Šalková Dominika 83 20
Mihoková Petra 83 20
Součet BH: 210; Kategorie turnaje: 9

Rozhodčí turnaje: Jiří Tůma


